BOYS U14 Size 5 Ball, 6v6, 2 halves of 25 Minutes each 2024
201 1/2012 Games cannot be rescheduled.
Team # ‘
1 Gold Derek Sanders 250-317-5792 sandersderek@gmail.com
2 Blue Derek Shelton 604-716-2704 derek@masterymindset.com
3 Orange | jeremey Walker 250-868-1044 info@affordabledisposal.ca
4 Green |Matt Durichen 250-878-0008 shredderskates@hotmail.com
5 Pink Nick Fane 250-215-6689 Nickfane@gmail.com ‘
6 Grey Ray Atri 250-919-9286 ray@robustcomputers.com
Players are not allowed to play for another team at any time. 2024-10-25
Game Day Date Time Team Team Field Div
meet & greet Fri 11/01/2024 5:00 PM 1 4 Field 2 BU14
meet & greet Fri 11/01/2024 6:00 PM 2 5 Field 2 BU14
meet & greet Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 PM 3 6 Field 2 BU14
4255 Fri 11/08/2024 5:00 PM 2 6 Field 2 BU14
4256 Fri 11/08/2024 6:00 PM 3 4 Field 2 BU14
4257 Fri 11/08/2024 7:00 PM 1 5 Field 2 BU14
4258 Fri 11/15/2024 5:00 PM 3 5 Field 2 BU14
4259 Fri 11/15/2024 6:00 PM 1 6 Field 2 BU14
4260 Fri 11/15/2024 7:00 PM 2 4 Field 2 BU14
4261 Fri 11/22/2024 5:00 PM 4 6 Field 2 BU14
4262 Fri 11/22/2024 6:00 PM 1 2 Field 2 BU14
4263 Fri 11/22/2024 7:00 PM 5 3 Field 2 BU14
4264 Fri 11/29/2024 5:00 PM 3 1 Field 2 BU14
4265 Fri 11/29/2024 6:00 PM 5 4 Field 2 BU14
4266 Fri 11/29/2024 7:00 PM 6 2 Field 2 BU14
4267 Fri 12/06/2024 5:00 PM 6 5 Field 2 BU14
4268 Fri 12/06/2024 6:00 PM 2 3 Field 2 BU14
4269 Fri 12/06/2024 7:00 PM 1 4 Field 2 BU14
4270 Fri 12/13/2024 5:00 PM 4 2 Field 2 BU14
4271 Fri 12/13/2024 6:00 PM 6 3 Field 2 BU14
4272 Fri 12/13/2024 7:00 PM 5 1 Field 2 BU14
4273 Fri 01/10/2025 5:00 PM 3 4 Field 2 BU14
4274 Fri 01/10/2025 6:00 PM 1 6 Field 2 BU14
4275 Fri 01/10/2025 7:00 PM 2 5 Field 2 BU14
4276 Fri 01/17/2025 5:00 PM 5 6 Field 2 BU14
4277 Fri 01/17/2025 6:00 PM 1 3 Field 2 BU14
4278 Fri 01/17/2025 7:00 PM 2 4 Field 2 BU14
4279 Fri 01/24/2025 5:00 PM 2 1 Field 2 BU14
4280 Fri 01/24/2025 6:00 PM 4 5 Field 2 BU14
4281 Fri 01/24/2025 7:00 PM 3 6 Field 2 BU14
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Players are not allowed to play for another team at any time.

4282 Fri 01/31/2025 5:00 PM 3 2 Field 2 BU14
4283 Fri 01/31/2025 6:00 PM 1 5 Field 2 BU14
4284 Fri 01/31/2025 7:00 PM 6 4 Field 2 BU14
4285 Fri 02/07/2025 5:00 PM 1 6 Field 2 BU14
4286 Fri 02/07/2025 6:00 PM 2 5 Field 2 BU14
4287 Fri 02/07/2025 7:00 PM 3 4 Field 2 BU14
4288 Fri 02/21/2025 5:00 PM 5 3 Field 2 BU14
4289 Fri 02/21/2025 6:00 PM 4 1 Field 2 BU14
4290 Fri 02/21/2025 7:00 PM 6 2 Field 2 BU14
4291 Fri 02/28/2025 5:00 PM 2 1 Field 2 BU14
4292 Fri 02/28/2025 6:00 PM 3 6 Field 2 BU14
4293 Fri 02/28/2025 7:00 PM 4 5 Field 2 BU14
4294 Fri 03/07/2025 5:00 PM 6 4 Field 2 BU14
4295 Fri 03/07/2025 6:00 PM 5 2 Field 2 BU14
4296 Fri 03/07/2025 7:00 PM 1 3 Field 2 BU14
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